


$2.50 / $3.50

$2.25 / $2.75

$3.25 / $4.25

             $2.50

             $2.75

$3.00 / $4.00

             $2.75

$3.75 / $4.75

$3.75 / $4.75

$3.50 / $4.50

$3.50 / $4.50

$2.00 / $2.25

$3.75 / $4.75

Cocktails   
Espresso Martini

Mimosa

Roberto’s Red Sangria

Hi Noon (ask your server for flavors) 

Greenall  (ask your server for flavors) 

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

$7.00

$7.00

Wine
Ruffino Pinot Grigio

White Haven Sauvignon Blanc

Whispering Angel Rosé

J. Lohr Cabernet

J. Black Pinot Noir

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

Beer
Budweiser

Coors Light

Corona

Heineken

Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

Peroni

Sam Adams

Sierra Nevada

Stella Artois

$4.50

$5.00

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$5.00 

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00        

Hot Drinks       Small / Large

Americano

Brewed Coffee

Cappuccino

Espresso

Espresso Con Pana

Hot Chocolate

Macchiato

Mexican Hot Chocolate

Mocha Latte

Latte

Red Eye

Tea 

Vanilla or Spiced Chai Latte Flavor Shots
Caramel
Mocha
Hazelnut
Vanilla
Honey Lavender

Iced Drinks                Small / Large

Iced Americano

Iced Espresso

Iced Mocha Latte

Iced Latte

Iced Red Eye 

Iced unsweetened Black Tea

Nitro Cold Brew

Cold Brew

Brewed Flavored Ice Coffee

Brewed Ice Coffee - Regular or Decaf

Iced Vanilla or Spiced Chai Latte

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Milk Options
Almond Milk
Oat Milk
Skim Milk
Whole Milk
Add Cold Foam

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$1.00

Beverages
Apple Juice

Arnold Palmer

Bottled Water

Lemonade

Orange Juice

Sanpellegrino

Nobl Dirty Chai

Trētap CBD
    Cranberry Hibiscus     Blueberry Basil

Pricklee Cactus Water
    Prickly Pear               Strawberry Basil

Mati Organic Energy Drink
    Citrus

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$2.50 / $3.50

              $2.50

$3.75 / $4.75

 $3.50 / $4.50  

$3.50 / $4.50

$2.50 / $3.50

$3.50 / $4.50

$3.00/ $4.00

$2.25 / $2.75

$2.25 / $2.75

$3.75 / $4.75

Italian Soda
Flavored syrup with soda water, a dash of cream & topped 

with whipped cream! -  $3.75

Blueberry
Cherry

Lemon-Lime

Orange
Raspberry
Strawberry

$5.00

$7.00

$4.00

$6.00

    


